
 

Corporate Notice 
2025 Statutory Holidays and New Year’s Day 2026 – 
Unionized and Non-Unionized Employees 
 
December 3, 2024 
 
 
The legislated Statutory Holidays for 2025 and New Year’s Day 2026 for all TTC employees are listed 
below. 
 

Holiday Name TTC Designated Holiday 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Family Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Victoria Day Monday, May 19, 2025 

Canada Day Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

Civic Holiday Monday, August 4, 2025 

Labour Day Monday, September 1, 2025 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 13, 2025 

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025 

Boxing Day Friday, December 26, 2025 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 

 
Where the actual statutory holiday falls on an employee's scheduled off day and business needs are 
such that an employee may be required to work on the designated statutory holiday, a lieu day will be 
banked and may be taken on a later date as based on business need. 
 
For further eligibility rules, please see Policy 4.13.4 – Holidays – Public, Floater and Religious. Please 
note that unionized employees are governed by their respective collective agreement and/or 
Memorandum of Agreements (MOA) where applicable.  
 
For more information, please contact Sarah Usmani, Manager (acting), HR Client Services. 
 
Matt Hopkins 
Executive Director - People 
People and Culture Group 
 
 
 
Posting period: Dec. 3, 2024, to Jan. 15, 2025 

https://ttcvm01.int.ttc.ca/policy/04_13.shtml
mailto:sarah.usmani@ttc.ca

